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Direction
Quarrata (Terminal) — P.Za D. Alighieri (Arrivo)

68 stops

Open route schedule

Quarrata (Terminal)

Via Lucciano (Incr. Via Bellini)

Bivio Lucciano

Via Delle Poggiole (Incr. Via Asiago)

Via Del Bargo

Lucciano

Via Delle Poggiole (Incr. Via Prunaie)

Bivio Via Della Gorga

Via Delle Poggiole, 280

Bivio Via Delle Poggiole

Fonte Di Bacherello

Via B. Da Montemagno, 73

Via B. Da Montemagno, 76

Via B. Da Montemagno, 60

Poggio Desto

Montemagno (Cimitero)

Montemagno (Campo Sportivo)

Montemagno (Poste)

Gironi

Via Della Fonte

Forrottoli (Circolo)

Route schedule
Quarrata (Terminal) — P.Za D. Alighieri (Arrivo)

Monday 06:35

Tuesday 06:35

Wednesday 06:35

Thursday 06:35

Friday 06:35

Saturday 06:35

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Quarrata (Terminal)

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Forrottoli 2

Forrottoli 1

Via Scopetana, 26

Via Scopetana, 11

Via Morione (Az. Agricola)

Fornaciai

Bivio Forrottoli

Casalguidi (Abbaino)

Casalguidi (Milleluci)

Via Europa (Incr. Via Modigliani)

Palaie

Santonuovo (Chiesa)

Via Europa, 399

Via Europa (Incr. Via Rubattorno)

Bivio Via Delle Prata

Via Rubattorno, 301

Pontassio

Via Santini, 13

Bottegaccia

Via Santini (Incr. Via Viaccia)

Castel Bolognini

Via Di Pontassio (Incr. Via Loreto)

Castel De' Fedi 1

Castel De' Fedi 2

Ponte Dei Gatti

Masiano

Masiano (Via Dei Bianchi)

Bivio Vergine Dei Mei



Fornacette (Vivaio)

Fornacette

Argine Ombrone

Bonelle

Bonelle (Edicola)

Via Bonellina (Autostrada)

La Vergine (Mati)

V.Le Macallè (Distributore)

V.Le Adua (Coop)

V.Le Adua (Incr. Via Spartitoio)

V.Le Adua (Incr. Via Panconi)

Istituto Fedi-Fermi

Via S. Biagio In Cascheri (Maic)

Largo San Biagio

P.Za San Francesco (Chiesa)

Teatro Manzoni

Istituto Pacini

Via Della Costituzione

P.Za D. Alighieri (Arrivo)



Direction
P.Za D. Alighieri (Staz. 3) — Quarrata (Terminal)

64 stops

Open route schedule

P.Za D. Alighieri (Staz. 3)

P.Za Treviso (Banca)

P.Za Leonardo Da Vinci (Arca)

Via Bonellina (Misericordia)

La Vergine

La Vergine (Mati)

Via Bonellina (Autostrada)

Bonelle (Edicola)

Bonelle

Argine Ombrone

Fornacette

Fornacette (Vivaio)

Bivio Vergine Dei Mei

Masiano (Via Dei Bianchi)

Masiano

Ponte Dei Gatti

Castel De' Fedi 2

Castel De' Fedi 1

Via Di Pontassio (Incr. Via Loreto)

Castel Bolognini

Via Santini (Incr. Via Viaccia)

Bottegaccia

Via Santini, 13

Pontassio

Via Rubattorno, 301

Route schedule
P.Za D. Alighieri (Staz. 3) — Quarrata (Terminal)

Monday 05:40-14:15

Tuesday 05:40-14:15

Wednesday 05:40-14:15

Thursday 05:40-14:15

Friday 05:40-14:15

Saturday 05:40-14:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: P.Za D. Alighieri (Staz. 3)

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Bivio Via Delle Prata

Santonuovo (Scuole)

Santonuovo (Chiesa)

Via Europa, 399

Via Europa (Incr. Via Rubattorno)

Via Europa (Incr. Via Modigliani)

Casalguidi (Milleluci)

Casalguidi (Abbaino)

Bivio Forrottoli

Fornaciai

Via Morione (Az. Agricola)

Via Scopetana, 11

Via Scopetana, 26

Forrottoli 1

Forrottoli 2

Forrottoli (Circolo)

Via Della Fonte

Gironi

Montemagno (Poste)

Montemagno (Campo Sportivo)

Montemagno (Cimitero)

Poggio Desto

Via B. Da Montemagno, 60

Via B. Da Montemagno, 76

Via B. Da Montemagno, 73

Fonte Di Bacherello

Bivio Via Delle Poggiole

Via Delle Poggiole, 280



Bivio Via Della Gorga

Via Delle Poggiole (Incr. Via Prunaie)

Lucciano

Via Del Bargo

Via Delle Poggiole (Incr. Via Asiago)

Via Asiago 1

Via Asiago 2

Via Trento

Quarrata (Via Trieste)

Quarrata (Via C. Da Montemagno)

Quarrata (Terminal)



Direction
Quarrata (Terminal) — P.Za D. Alighieri (Arrivo)

60 stops

Open route schedule

Quarrata (Terminal)

Via Lucciano (Incr. Via Bellini)

Bivio Lucciano

Via Delle Poggiole (Incr. Via Asiago)

Via Del Bargo

Lucciano

Via Delle Poggiole (Incr. Via Prunaie)

Bivio Via Della Gorga

Via Delle Poggiole, 280

Bivio Via Delle Poggiole

Fonte Di Bacherello

Via B. Da Montemagno, 73

Via B. Da Montemagno, 76

Via B. Da Montemagno, 60

Poggio Desto

Montemagno (Cimitero)

Montemagno (Campo Sportivo)

Montemagno (Poste)

Gironi

Via Della Fonte

Forrottoli (Circolo)

Forrottoli 2

Forrottoli 1

Via Scopetana, 26

Via Scopetana, 11

Route schedule
Quarrata (Terminal) — P.Za D. Alighieri (Arrivo)

Monday 15:10

Tuesday 15:10

Wednesday 15:10

Thursday 15:10

Friday 15:10

Saturday 15:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Quarrata (Terminal)

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Via Morione (Az. Agricola)

Fornaciai

Bivio Forrottoli

Casalguidi (Abbaino)

Casalguidi (Milleluci)

Via Europa (Incr. Via Modigliani)

Palaie

Santonuovo (Chiesa)

Via Europa, 399

Via Europa (Incr. Via Rubattorno)

Bivio Via Delle Prata

Via Rubattorno, 301

Pontassio

Via Santini, 13

Bottegaccia

Via Santini (Incr. Via Viaccia)

Castel Bolognini

Via Di Pontassio (Incr. Via Loreto)

Castel De' Fedi 1

Castel De' Fedi 2

Ponte Dei Gatti

Masiano

Masiano (Via Dei Bianchi)

Bivio Vergine Dei Mei

Fornacette (Vivaio)

Fornacette

Argine Ombrone

Bonelle



Bonelle (Edicola)

Via Bonellina (Autostrada)

La Vergine (Mati)

La Vergine

Via Bonellina (Misericordia)

V.Le A. Frosini

P.Za D. Alighieri (Arrivo)

358 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pistoia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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